Special District

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

1000
3
1601
341
2067
563
317
800 (Sacramento)
407
1002
2110
2111
554
556

County

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Employees
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Total Wages

$838,476
$97,557
$95,636
$92,176
$22,950
$17,429
$12,900
$9,800
$5,490
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$255,658
$0
$24,308
$13,504
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



