Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Reclamation District No. 1000	Sacramento	20	\$838,476	\$255,658
Reclamation District No. 3	Sacramento	8	\$97,557	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1601	Sacramento	6	\$95,636	\$24,308
Reclamation District No. 341	Sacramento	6	\$92,176	\$13,504
Reclamation District No. 2067	Sacramento	4	\$22,950	\$0
Reclamation District No. 563	Sacramento	4	\$17,429	\$0
Reclamation District No. 317	Sacramento	4	\$12,900	\$0
Reclamation District No. 800 (Sacramento)	Sacramento	6	\$9,800	\$0
Reclamation District No. 407	Sacramento	4	\$5,490	\$0
Reclamation District No. 1002	Sacramento	4	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2110	Sacramento	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 2111	Sacramento	3	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 554	Sacramento	5	\$0	\$0
Reclamation District No. 556	Sacramento	5	\$0	\$0